
1º António Durães 362 CAPPSP 1 0 2 2 5 2 7 5 12 2 14 2 16

2º Rui Ribeiro 12263 ST2 3 1 3 2 9 3 12 2 14 0 14 1 15

3º Sérgio Fernandes 11120 ETE 1 2 2 1 6 1 7 2 9 0 9 9

4º José Pêgo 154 CAPPSP 4 0 1 0 5 3 8 0 8 8

5º Filipe Neves 787 ETE 1 1 2 1 5 1 6 6

6º Tiago Carapinha 10436 CPC 0 2 0 1 3 3

TOTAL
1 2 3 4 7
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FEDERAÇÃO PORTUGUESA DE TIRO

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2024

13 de julho de 2024

FINAL OLÍMPICA

PISTOLA DE VELOCIDADE

6 8
C Atleta LF



Campeonato Nacional 2024
PV Homens Abs

Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innerten

1 CARAPINHA Tiago 10436   CPC   92   94   79   96   91   84       536  (6x)

2 RIBEIRO Rui 12263   ST2   89   90   90   92   85   86       532  (7x)

3 FERNANDES Sergio 11120   ETE   91   86   86   91   93   79       526  (8x)

4 NEVES Filipe 787   ETE   90   90   87   93   90   76       526  (8x)

5 PEGO Jose 154   CAPPSP   87   89   95   87   93   74       525  (10x)

6 DURAES Antonio 362   CAPPSP   89   92   84   91   85   77       518  (8x)

7 SANTOS Antonio 602   ETE   92   92   77   96   90   71       518  (5x)

8 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   94   92   64   96   91   79       516  (10x)

9 MADUREIRA Rui 6463   AAACM   95   87   69   93   90   66       500  (2x)

10 PEREIRA Carlos 2090   CAPPSP   93   84   71   92   88   70       498  (4x)
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Campeonato Nacional 2024
PV Equipas HV

Place    Team Result  

     1  ETE   1570  (21x)

   FERNANDES Sergio      526   

   NEVES Filipe          526   

   SANTOS Antonio        518   

     2  CAPPSP   1541  (22x)

   PEGO Jose             525   

   DURAES Antonio        518   

   PEREIRA Carlos        498   
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Campeonato Nacional 2024
PV HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innerten

1 CARAPINHA Tiago 10436   CPC   92   94   79   96   91   84       536  (6x)

2 NEVES Filipe 787   ETE   90   90   87   93   90   76       526  (8x)

3 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   94   92   64   96   91   79       516  (10x)

4 MADUREIRA Rui 6463   AAACM   95   87   69   93   90   66       500  (2x)
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Campeonato Nacional 2024
PV HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innerten

1 RIBEIRO Rui 12263   ST2   89   90   90   92   85   86       532  (7x)

2 FERNANDES Sergio 11120   ETE   91   86   86   91   93   79       526  (8x)

3 PEGO Jose 154   CAPPSP   87   89   95   87   93   74       525  (10x)

4 DURAES Antonio 362   CAPPSP   89   92   84   91   85   77       518  (8x)

5 SANTOS Antonio 602   ETE   92   92   77   96   90   71       518  (5x)

6 PEREIRA Carlos 2090   CAPPSP   93   84   71   92   88   70       498  (4x)
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Campeonato Nacional 2024
PV Equipas HV

Place    Team Result  

     1  CAPPSP   1541  (22x)

   PEGO Jose             525   

   DURAES Antonio        518   

   PEREIRA Carlos        498   
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Campeonato Nacional 2024
PV Extra

Place    Name Nr.    Club Res.    Innerten

1 ZHENGQIANG Bao 15527   QSC   85   87   58   82   78   61       451  (1x)
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